PMC-FIFO  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.6
PMC-FIFO
2 * 16-bit FIFO (4k, 16k or Compatible)
8-bit TTL Input with IRQ
8-bit TTL Input Static
8-bit TTL Output
Hardware Manual
PMC-FIFO  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.6

Overview
PMC-FIFO  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.66
1.4 Order Information
Type Features Order No.
PMC-FIFO V.2010.01PMC-module with 2x 16-bit FIFO, 8-bit input
(with IRQ), 8-bit input, 8-bit output
PMC-FIFO-OS9 Driver as C-source for OS9 V.2010.50
PMC-FIFO-VxWorks Driver as C-source for VxWorks V.2010.56
PMC-FIFO-RTOS-UH Driver for RTOS-UH V.2010.54
PMC-FIFO-MD (*) English user’s manual V.2010.20
1*) If ordered together with the module, the manual is free of charge.
Table 1.4.1: Order information
WRITE*
DATA